why accept less?

experisense your life

D

Date of Issue
18/10/2012

Declaration of Conformity of Vegetable Cutter “Alligator” used in

food production.
(The Declaration of Conformity relates to materials and objects intended to come into direct
contact with food products)

experisense a/s
cvr/vat dk-28900732
strandvejen 100

dk - 2900 hellerup

Declares hereby that the following products:

|Vegetable Cutter “Alligator” Model, 3079, 3012 ,3071,3080,2020,3002,3074

All containing equipment for preparing food

Comply with requirements and provisions described in Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004

Comply with requirements and provisions described in Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 (Good
Manufacturing Practice)

Comply with requirements and provisions described in Regulation (EC) No 10/2011 (Plastic
Implementation Measure)

Stainless Steel

| Devices for food contact, made of stainless steel is made of alloy type

e o (Cutter in steel (Stainless Steel ASTM 301)

The relevant analysis material for the above equipment used for the above equipment
can be ordered from Manufacturer.

Plastic

[ Devices for food contact, made of Plastic

e o Cutter in plastic (ABS)
e o Accessories (PC)

The relevant analysis material for the above equipment used for the above equipment
can be ordered from Manufacturer.

Best Regards
Nikola Knezevic
Managing Director

Europeisk ProduktUtveckling AB

Johanneslundsvéagen 6

194 81 Upplands Vasby

Sweden experisense a/s
cvr/vat dk-28900732

strandvejen 100
dk - 2900 hellerup

www.experisense.com
info@experisense.dk
t. +4570 251152



